
 10° 

CAPACITY 
STAMPED HERE

FRONT OF 
AXLE

 0.38 

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

04-13-15

REAR

FRONT OF THE TUBE

CAMBER = 50'/-80' ON BEE-LINE ALIGNMENT GAGES
TOE = 5'/+30' ON BEE-LINE ALIGNMENT GAGES

250-023489

250-024732

250-023490

250-022600

ARROW INDICATES THE 

NOTE: 
250-022600  MUST BE FLUSH WITH END OF TUBE

EFFECTIVE DATE:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

300-031355
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

PROPRIETARY AND 897

AXLE W/SPNDL 3700# TRSN 
76.25"FC 93.38"H


